U LutinX com
‘ DIGITAL DATA CERTIFICATION

1 mavi.paciosi@gmail.com mariavittoria paciosi [rXOx9zMNcgTZK.
2 mavimacina@gmail.com Mariavittoria Macina yes IrXOx92k69RTu8.
3 max.vysh28@gmail.com Maksym Vyshnevskyy yes IrXOx9RjxIMwa2.
4 maxcerokee@gmail.com massimo cerrocchi yes IrXOX95N60ZaoU.
5 maxgaureanu@gmail.com Massimo Gaureanu yes IrX0Ox9vhH8sgD4.
6 maxim.casale@gmail.com Massimo Casale yes IrXOX9GVXGz55r.
7 mayacresc.19@gmail.com Maya Crescenzi yes IrX0x9clpVU61J.
8 mayarusso1503@gmail.co Maya Russo yes IrXOx9wkOPIEco.
m
9 mayazimbardi@gmail.com Maya Zimbardi yes [Ir’XOX9ANSL4fYU.
10 maze.jonejda@iisturriziani. Joneida Maze yes IrXOx9yLmLIwbe.
eu
11 mazerun.sara@gmail.com Sara Crisante yes IrX0x90DulgTg6.
12 mazza.tiziana25@gmail.co Tiziana Mazza yes Ir’XOx9sHQzM6Gb.
m
13 mazzalupimanuela@libero. Beatrice Ferrari yes IrXOX9PVjXVQXz.
it
14 mazzantinilaural@gmail.c Laura Mazzantini yes IrXOX9VKWXxgsN.
om
15 mazzolimiriam4@gmail.co miriam mazzoli yes IrXOx9mmkogaMY.
m
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17
18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36

.com
mb.maiaburk@gmail.com
mbalint394@gmail.com
mbarone580@gmail.com

mbellosguardo26@gmail.c
om

mbellotti.2000@gmail.com
mc.tognoloni@gmail.com
mc773921@gmail.com
mcarbone747@gmail.com
mchiara585@gmail.com
mchiavellini@gmail.com
mciappa04@gmail.com
mcioffill1@gmail.com
mcris.ietto@gmail.com
md823133@gmail.com
mdelricciol@gmail.com
Mdesiderato96@gmail.com

medhaadikari2004@gmail.
com

megilazil@gmail.com
meginikolli03@gmail.com

mei.aurora@iisgregoriodac
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—

maia
Martina
Martina

Melissa

Marco
Leonardo
George Mario
Matteo
Chiara
marika
Miriam
Martina
Carlo
Mario
Martina
Matteo
Medha

Meqi
Megi

Aurora

burk
Balint
Barone

Bellosguardo

Bellotti
Barbarisi
Constantin
Carbone
Montecuollo
chiavellini
Ciappa
Cioffi
Mannini
Dante
Del riccio

Desiderato

Adikari Mudiyanselage

Lazi
Nikolli
Mei

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

Ir’XOX9CVE31cQh.
IrXOx9dtX5QHer.
IrXOXx9EBACuoan.

Ir’XOX9R6AeKOXA.

IrXOx9pT6YQgU7D.
IrXOx9yS89tTSF.
IrXOx9Pi90Ki2C.
IrXOx9pVhn3piy.
[rX0x9iSIJch56.
IrXOx96gocAgJo.

Ir’XOX9TGR7fX9X.
IrXOx9JoJGBei7.
IrXOX981CYAVQ);.
IrXOx9agawKpDi.
IrXOx97isS7YFT.
IrXOx9xzEolOSs.
IrXOx9eWb0ShIK.

[rXOx9IxBrZCSH.
IrXOx9v1k2Xs1N.
IrXOx9z7EAKLYD.
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37
38
39

40
41

42

43
44
45
46
47

48

49
50

51

52
53
54

mei.aurora263@gmail.com
melacanno@gmail.com

melania.imparato@istitutoc
aboto.edu.it

melania.lolli@gandhinarni.it

melaniaproietticinque@gm
ail.com

melaragnimarcoO5@gmail.
com

melegallucci@gmail.com
meleluis266@gmail.com
melepucci@icloud.com

meliacarlotta@gmail.com

melidevincenzo7@gmail.co
m

melidonitommaso06@gmai
l.com

melina.arrostuto@libero.it

melissa.casasolaO6@gmail
.com

melissa.linaresperez@itisc
annizzarocolleferro.it

Melissa.pruker@gmail.com
melissa06147@tiscali.it

melissaciani@liceomibe.ed
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—

Aurora
melania

melania

Melania

Melania

Marco

Emanuele
Luis
Emanuele
Carlotta

Melissa

Tommaso

Veronica

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa
lucrezia

melissa

Mei
cannone

imparato

Lolli

Proietti

Melaragni

Gallucci
Mele
Pucci

Melia

De Vincenzo

Melidoni

Russotto

Casasola

Linares Perez

Pruker
ridolfi

ciani

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

IrXOx91PANgFRC.
IrXOx9uiuCrFqt.
IrXOx9LEgoxcct.

[rXOx9i5C7v1I2.
IrXOx9PVtSaVDi.

IrXOx9bo5ehSP2.

IrX0x98kqyV5FK.
IrXOXQUCQqCtIES.
IrXOx9bMu7ibGF.
[rXO0x9yJOViwPo.
IrXOx9RisF29SI.

[rX0Ox904LQIwuG.

IrX0x97V3igcdp.
[rX0x9zfGVMI5L.

[rX0x9gh9u09Yq.

IrXOx9gHWJECLR.
IrX0x94tTgCtnA.
IrXOx9ZfxODJOE.
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55

56

57
58

59

60

61

62

63

64
65

66

67

68
69

—

melissajunior.carandente20
O5@gmail.com

melissaledonne05@hotmai
l.com

melissalisi04@gmail.com

melissamonticelliO5@gmail
.com

melissapierdomenico@lice
omibe.edu.it

melissaroma2006@gmail.c
om

Meljempellegrinosofiajade
@gmail.com

melnicmilana05@gmail.co
m

meloni.martina@iisgregorio
dacatino.edu.it

melyfabozzi0O5@gmail.com

memastefanial51@gmail.c
om

Memolimartina6@gmail.co
m

memory202008@gmail.co
m

memy602@gmail.com

memytrilly@icloud.com

Signed By Campus Editori srl (salonedellostudente@class.it) - TxHash

Melissa Junior

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Sofia Jade

Milana

Martina

Melissa

stefania

Martina

Valentina

Noemi

Noemi

: UpPkUDFVMQIij40KwtOWU7v_Gx7XTUdjHmiwYwI6LZDk. Date&time : 2023-11-10 07:31:15

Carandente

Le Donne

Lisi

Monticelli

Pierdomenico

Roma

Meljem Pellegrino

Melnic

Meloni

Fabozzi

mema

Memoli

Tiron

Valeri

Pomponii

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrXOx900OTTuj5P.

[rX0x947CwVVGR.

IrXOx9mLeLuNNI.
IrXOx9n7DmtVDi.

Ir’XOXOWOQRFIIT.

IrXOx9TAVWKkkze.

IrXXOX9OWXUKTZW.

IrXOx9uxvNrbRK.

IrXOX9pRFhi5K8.

IrXOx9RI4ySeBU.
IrXOx9DSBcZJoS.

IrXOx9xY5LgFgX.

[rX0Ox9wsvUCRpM.

IrXOx9yILP6EDU.
[IrXOx9qONAWtDw.
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70

71

72

73
74

75

76

77

78

79
80
81
82

83

84
85

—

mencaronifederical4@gm
ail.com

mendozadeluca.fransheska
paola@iisturriziani.eu

mengoniaurora9@gmail.co
m

menicalic@gmail.com

menichini.valentina@iisgre
goriodacatino.edu.it

menichinimarta@gmail.co
m

menichinitiziano0O5@gmail.
com

mercuri.ilaria@emajorana.
org

mercuri.lorenzo@iisviacem
ery97.edu.it

mercuriluisa2@gmail.com
merdaalpaca@gmail.com
merlonilange@gmail.com

merolatommaso77@gmail.
com

merrillnithiyanandan@gmai
l.com

meryem19.t@gmail.com

meschinomartina@gmail.c
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federica

Fransheska Paola

aurora

Carlotta

Valentina

Marta

Tiziano

llaria

Lorenzo

Luisa
William
Juan Sebastian

Tommaso

Merrill

Meryem

Martina

mencaroni

Mendoza De Luca

mengoni

Menicali

Menichini

Menichini

Menichini

Mercuri

Mercuri

Mercuri
Consalvi
Merloni Lange

merola

Nithiyanandan

Triki

Meschino

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
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IrXOx9qRnyLIPc.

IrXOx9cOblloPp.

[IrXOx9q9TXWZM7.

IrXOx9TICz2pkG.
IrXOXQWE7dWwijl.

IrXOX9SjhbtSXE.

IrXOx9rGV9SZre.

[rXOx9bgbdy4y3.

IrXOx9065vWDUW.

IrXOx9ZckXgAgF.
IrXOX9tFU4ASQ?7.
IrXOx9x9sus80S.
IrXOx9hgoZvp7a.

[rXOx95n2dONF9.

[rX0x9rib50sG;.
IrX0x9X9gCiDQX.
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86

87
88
89
90
91

92

93
94
95
96
97

98
99
100

101

102
103
10

messina.davide@emajoran
a.org

metaelena295@gmail.com

metalliadriano@gmail.com

mezzazappa2@gmail.com
mfederiica@gmail.com

mfranceschinil70@gmail.c
om

mfrancesco301@gmail.co
m

mg.storaci@gmail.com
mgcar69@gmail.com
mgcoccoluto@gmail.com
mgio.nicolo@gmail.com

mgouni.anass@iisviacemer
y97.edu.it

mgrazia.talia@gmail.com
miagala@icloud.com

miamia.alessandra@gmail.
com

miatello.angelica@gmail.co
m

miavenezi@gmail.com

mic.nicl@virgilio.it
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—

Davide

elena
Adriano
Simone
Federica

Mattia

Francesco

Maria Giulia
Gaia
Mariagrazia
Ludovica

anass

Mariagrazia
Mia

Alessandra

Angelica

mia

Nicoletta

Messina

meta
Metalli
Mezzazappa
Melchiorre

Franceschini

Mari

Storaci
Grappasonni
Coccoluto
Callori

mgouni

Talia
Galante

Manzo

Miatello

venezi

Tomei

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes

yes
yes
yes
yes

yes

yes
yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

IrX0x9pgbXXikJ.

IrX0x95zKRYJDO.
IrXOx9KzYaMLvm.
IrXOx9IjIkXX83.
IrXOx93fz9rflU.
IrXOx9plOeZt2v.

IrXOx9AaByRAXm.

IrXOX9rL6JFqsJ.
IrXOx9dWmcStfB.
Ir’XOX9F3kZ12NU.
[rX0x980ZclGqw.
IrXOx9fK20whZM.

IrXOx92CQNLFFT.
IrXOx9LBNnUziTp.
[rXOx9HGdHbuQI.

[rXOx9czaMaG2F.

[IrXOx9bh9ogMIY.
IrX0x9jY8LzSkd.
IrXOx9ZAnRfiYe.
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105
106

107

108
109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116
117
118

11

—

edu.it
micaeladuciO5@gmail.com

micaelapinto1909@gmail.c
om

miccolivittoria05@gmail.co
m

mich.rocci@gmail.com

michaeldc2006 @gmail.co
m

michaelrianna@manzonilat
ina.edu.it

michela.calvano@liceoplau
to.it

michela.difrancesco.ca20
@isismajoranafascitelli.edu
it

michela.fantauzzi@liceose
neca.it

michela.guglielmi.cb20@isi
smajoranafascitelli.edu.it

michela.novelli@liceosene
ca.it

michela.r2005@libero.it
michela.sisofo@gmail.com

michela.vaccaro@icloud.co
m

Micaela

Micaela

Vittoria

Michele

Michael

Michael

Michela

Michela

michela

Michela

michela

Michela
michela

michela

Duci

Pinto

Miccoli

Rocci

Delli Carpini

Rianna

Calvano

Di Francesco

fantauzzi

Guglielm;j

novelli

Romoli
sisofo

vaccaro

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes
yes

yes
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IrXOx9Er6pu0BB.
Ir’XOX9Y3SMNG67P.

IrXOx9qTKJiAbU.

[IrXOxOwWBEgGd8Kk.
[rXOx90DtvImZH.

IrXOx9mSeRIovf.
IrXOX9RjFQgPOS.

IrXOx9LbnuQVV1.

IrXO0x9fkxeBwwo.
IrXOx92C8AtQNO9.
IrX0x920xcEHYO.

[IrXO0x9coufo70l.
[rXOx9m2YSbV6Y.
IrXOx90Mijr7oCX.

IrX0x9 EXrggggygg.



120
121

122

123

124

125
126
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N—

it
michela.zauris@gmail.com

michelabovolenta@itcvittori
ovenetosalvemini.edu.it

michelacarlomagno0l@gm
ail.com

michelacepparrone05@gm
ail.com

micheladintinoo@gmail.co
m

michelafasoli0@gmail.com

michelafederici0O6@gmail.
com

michela

michela

michela

Michela

Michela

michela

Michela

zauri

bovolenta

carlomagno

Cepparrone

D’Intino

fasoli

Federici

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

yes

Ir)XOX90O9ul1ERIH.
IrX0x9jewkKmi4.

[rXOx95rrdQWdg.

IrX0x95UKy4ILp.

IrXOx9uaiANA3X.

IrXOx9bXxycQpY.
[rXOx9ubKmjdr5.
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